Приложение

Список научных и научно-методических работ
______________________
(Ф.И.О. соискателя)

	№
	Название
	Форма
работы

	Выходные данные

	Объем
(п.л.)

	Фамилии
соавторов


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
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Соискатель				 (подпись)	                                                      ФИО			

Ученый секретарь			(подпись)	                                          ФИО		
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